PERMANENT
FPARCEL

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

numeer 06=02-305-014 3.00 A

ADDRESS
OF
PROFPERTY

9-4=2 S E PT 3 W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-22-69
10-18-96

10-18-96
10-20-96

10-21-96
1=22-97

1-22-97

HAF?AT‘IS',I{S R&%TESB R C.F. none
WATTS CHARLES R & AGNES M C.F. none
WATTS CHARLES R & AGNES M 3/5 INT & CAROLYN L & WORTHEL T PERKINS
NGNS P 1/5 INT EA
WATTS CHARLES R & AGNES M 4/5 INT & CAROLYN L PERKINS 1/5 INT NO SP
WATTS, CHARLES R. & AGNES ¥ 2/5 INT & CAROLYN L. PERKINS 1/5 INT NOLS B

& WORTHEL T. PERKINS 2/5 INT

PERKINS, WORTHEL T. 2/5 INT & CAROLYN L. PERKINS 2/5 INT
& CHARLES R. & AGNES M. WATTS 1/5 INT QS 2.



